No. C 141595

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

G KIRK DAVID

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO FOREST OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
IDAHO FOREST OWNERS ASSOCIATION

PO BOX 1257

COEUR DALENE ID 83816-1257

USA

24010 N MCCOY RD
ATHOL ID 83801-8668

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR GALE W AKERS 23968 S WELLER RD
PRESIDENT SANDRA G MURDOCK 11014 E NUNN RD

SECRETARY ALLEN L NAUGLE 2093 E VENTURE TR
DIRECTOR ROBERT C REGGEAR 1176 LOSETH RD

DIRECTOR TERRY L SVERDSTEN 27769 E SCHOOLHOUSE LP
DIRECTOR LOWELL A DAVIS 1005 TURKEY RUN DR
DIRECTOR MARIANNA J GROTH 42946 SILVER VALLEY RD
DIRECTOR J STEPHEN FUNK 4873 S WOLF LODGE CREEK RD
VICE PRESIDENT GORDON SANDERS 15175 E KILLARNEY LAKE RD
TREASURER JANELLE R SELLS 4949 S WOLF LODGE CREEK RD
DIRECTOR PAUL A BUCKLAND 6966 W MAHOGANY RD

City State
WORLEY D
ATHOL D
HARRISON D
OROFINO D
CATALDO D
AHSAHKA D
KINGSTON D
COEUR DALENE  ID
CATALDO D

COEUR DALENE  ID
COEUR DALENE  ID

Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83876-8618
83801-5106
08383-7824
83544-6079
83810-8307
83520-5012
83839-8766
83814-5163
83810-9401
83814-9119
83814-9518

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 141595

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: G KIRK DAVID
Name (type or print): G KIRK DAVID

Date: 01/20/2016

Title: EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

Processed 01/20/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




